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Words from the Woods! 

Friday 4th May 2018 
 

 

Dear parents, 

Here’s a short newsletter ahead of what we understand to be a sunny bank holiday!  

We will catch up on class news next week. 

Uniform 

We have noticed that children are starting to wear ‘non-school’ clothing, accessories 

and footwear. All children MUST wear a school uniform at all times. This consists of 

the following: 

Girls 
Grey or black skirt or trousers 
White shirt or polo top 
Navy/dark blue chequered summer dress 
Dark navy-blue jumper or cardigan 
White, black or grey tights or socks 
Black or dark navy-blue school shoes 
 
Leggings are NOT allowed 

Boys 
Grey or black trousers or shorts 
White shirt or polo top 
Dark navy-blue jumper 
White, black or grey socks 
Black or dark navy-blue school shoes 
 
 

 

All children must wear school shoes. No trainers please.  

Hair accessories must be in school colours. Sorry no pink!  

All of the above can be purchased at a local supermarket or, if you would like an item 

with the school logo at 

https://www.schoolwearforless.com/uniform/CadmoreEndSchoolHP143PE 

More information about our school uniform and our uniform policy, can be found on 

our school website http://www.cadmoreendschool.org/website/uniform/224404  

Bluebell Sponsored Walk 

Please use the bank holiday weekend to get as many sponsors as possible for 

our sponsored walk. The event will take place on Saturday 12th May at 

1.30pm. All money raised will go towards new ICT equipment for the school. 

Upcoming Events 

(subject to change) 

Thursday 26.4.18 KS2 Swimming 

starts  

Fri 20.4.18 Cop Cards challenge 

Year 6 

Fri 27.4.18 Coffee morning 9.15 

Fri 4.5.18 May Day Celebrations 

3.00 – 4.00pm 

Saturday 12.5.18  Bluebell 

Sponsored Walk1.30pm 

Mon 14.5.18 KS2 SATS week 

Mon 21.5.18 – 25.5.18 Years 5 

and 6 residential 

Mon 21.5.18 KS1 SATS week 

Mon 11.6.18 KS1 Phonic 

screening 

Mon 25.6.18 Yr6 Big bang 

workshop 

Mon 30.6.18  Summer Fair 

Wed 4.7.18 Sports day 

Wed 11.7.18 Sports day reserve 

Fri 13.7.18 Reports out 

Wed 18.7.18 Cotswold Wildlife 

Park 

Fri 13.7.18 Reports out 

Fri 20.7.18  Final Celebration 

assembly and coffee morning  

 

 

https://www.schoolwearforless.com/uniform/CadmoreEndSchoolHP143PE
http://www.cadmoreendschool.org/website/uniform/224404


 

Web: www.cadmoreendschool.org 
Charity Reg. No. 1066943 

 

Love            Faith          Courage         Honesty        Respect            Empathy 

If you would like to be a marshal for the event, please contact the school 

office. 

Material needed 

You may have noticed that we now have a worship table in the hall. We would like 

to make a patchwork runner out of material that is special to each child. We are 

therefore asking for each child to bring in a piece of material that has some 

significance to them. The children will sew the pieces together during enrichment 

Fridays.  

Cotswold school trip  

It won’t be long before we go on our whole school trip to Cotswold Wildlife Park. 

This trip will take place on Wednesday 18th July. The purpose of the trip is to 

consolidate the Science topics covered across the school but also to have an 

enjoyable day out as a school. The cost of the trip will be £20 per child and can be 

paid in instalments.  

Our next whole school trip will be in December 2018 where we will be off to the 

pantomime! The cost will be similar. 

With all trips, the cost is voluntary, however, if sufficient costs are not covered, the 

trip may be cancelled. If you have any problems or would like to discuss the 

payment, please come and see me. 

As always, have a lovely weekend. 
 
Kind regards,   
Mrs D Groom 
Headteacher 
 

Term Dates 

 

INSET Days 

29.3.18, 4.6.18 

5.9.18, 2.1.19, 23.9.18 

 

Open                          Close  
Spring Term 2018 
Thu 4.1.18              Fri 9.2.18 

Mon 19.2.18    Wed 28.3.18 

Summer Term 2018 
Mon 16.4.18        Fri 25.5.18 
Tue 5.6.18          Tue 24.7.18 
 
Autumn Term 2018 
Thu 6.9.18            Fri 19.10.18 

Mon 29.10.18  Wed 19.12.18 

 

 

 

 


